SECTION A-A
SCALE 1/4
A
SIZE
DRN BY
DO NOT SCALE
THIS DRAWING
SEE CHART

2" THICK
HELICES
8. ICC-ESR-3559
2-
7
8" TUBE
TORQUE: 9,000 FT-LB
'L'
'D'
'E'
'F'
'A'
'B'
'C'
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'L' 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D' 'E' 'F'
TAH-288-60-8 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" HELICAL 60 8 3
TAH-288-60-10 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" HELICAL 60 10 3
TAH-288-60-12 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" HELICAL 60 12 3
TAH-288-60-14 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 60 14 3
TAF-288-60-8-10 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" / 10" HELICALS 60 8 10 3 27
TAF-288-60-10-12 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" / 12" HELICALS 60 10 12 3 33
TAF-288-60-12-14 60" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" / 14" HELICALS 60 12 14 3 39
TAH-288-84-8 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" HELICAL 84 8 3
TAH-288-84-10 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" HELICAL 84 10 3
TAH-288-84-12 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" HELICAL 84 12 3
TAH-288-84-14 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 84 14 3
TAF-288-84-8-10 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" / 10" HELICALS 84 8 10 3 27
TAF-288-84-10-12 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" / 12" HELICALS 84 10 12 3 33
TAF-288-84-12-14 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" / 14" HELICALS 84 12 14 3 39
TAF-288-84-8-10-12 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8"/10"/12" HELICALS 84 8 10 12 3 27 57
TAF-288-84-10-12-14 84" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10"/12"/14" HELICALS 84 10 12 14 3 33 69
TAH-288-120-8 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" HELICAL 120 8 3
TAH-288-120-10 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" HELICAL 120 10 3
TAH-288-120-12 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" HELICAL 120 12 3
TAH-288-120-14 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 120 14 3
TAF-288-120-8-10 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8" / 10" HELICALS 120 8 10 3 27
TAF-288-120-10-12 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10" / 12" HELICALS 120 10 12 3 33
TAF-288-120-12-14 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 12" / 14" HELICALS 120 12 14 3 39
TAF-288-120-8-10-12 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 8"/10"/12" HELICALS 120 8 10 12 3 27 57
TAF-288-120-10-12-14 120" LEAD W/ 3/8" x 10"/12"/14" HELICALS 120 10 12 14 3 33 69
5 44
2 2
3 3